DATE Description of changes Author.
2025/2/6 V1.0 released chen
CKC6-1-W Datasheet
Copyright©2024
Version Description
af://n0
Chapter caption content
Chapter

This manual describes the CKC6-1-W product parameters and contains the following sections
af://n421
Ordering Code flash Ambient temperature
CKC6-1-W-N4 4 MB 0-85℃
CKC6-1-W-N8 8 MB 0-85℃
CKC6-1-W-N16 16 MB 0-85℃
CKC6-1-W-H4 4 MB 0-105℃
1. Product introduction
The CKC6-1-W is a multi-functional module that integrates various communication
technologies including 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth 5, Matter, HomeKit, Zigbee 3.0, and Thread 1.3,
providing users with a wide range of connectivity options. It is equipped with the ESP32-C6 chip,
which integrates two 32-bit processors based on the RISC-V architecture: a high-performance
processor and a low-power processor. The module not only supports Wi-Fi and Bluetooth LE (Low